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* * References in orange are those already available in the Corpus. The others will be uploaded shortly.
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Neddy and Sally, or the Statutes Day, A Lincolnshire

Brown, John 1841 LD Verse
Tale.
Neddy and Sally, or the Statutes Day, A Lincolnshire
Brown, John Tale of Real Life. 1855 LD Verse
. Prose &
Brown, John Literae Laureatae 1890 DL
Verse
Cole, R.E.G. Glossary of Words Used in South-West Lincolnshire 1886 Varia  Glossary
Fen, G. Manville  Dick o’ the Fens 1888 LD Prose
Fen, G. Manville A Cure of Souls 1889 LD Prose
Gilbert, Bernard G(?ne to the War and Other Poems in the Lincolnshire 1915 DL Verse
Dialect
Gilbert, Bernard Rebel Verses 1918 DL Verse
Gilbert Bernard Old England 1921 LD Verse
Gilbert, Bernard  King Lear at Hordle and Other Rural Plays 1922 DL Drama
A Glossary or Collection of Words, Phrases, Place .
S Names, Superstitions, &c., Current in Lincolnshire el Varia Glossary
Miller, Thomas Gideon Giles, the Roper 1841 LD Prose
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Miller, Thomas

Peacock, Edward
Peacock, Edward
Peacock, Edward

Peacock, Edward

Peacock, Edward

Peacock, Mabel
Peacock, Mabel

Peacock, Mabel
Smedley, J. B.
Tennyson, Alfred
Tennyson, Alfred
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Our Old Town
Ralf Skirlaugh, the Lincolnshire Farmer
John Markenfield

Mabel Heron

Glossary of Words Used in the Wapentakes of Manley
and Corringham (Lincolnshire) Vol. 1
Glossary of Words Used in the Wapentakes of Manley
and Corringham (Lincolnshire) Vol. 2

Tales and Rhymes in the Lindsey Folk-Speech
Taales fra Linkisheere.

Lincolnshire Tales. The Recollections of Eli Twigg.
Our Little Ted

The Northern Farmer (Old Style)

The Northern Farmer (New Style)

1857
1870
1872
1872

1889

1889

1886

1889

1897
1866
1864
1870

LD
LD
LD
LD

Varia

Varia

DL
DL

LD
DL
DL
DL

Prose
Prose
Prose

Prose

Glossary

Glossary

Prose

Prose &
Verse

Prose
Verse
Verse

Verse
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Tennyson, Alfred
Tennyson, Alfred
Wills, Samuel

The Spinster’s Sweet-Arts
Owd Rob

Musings in Moorland and Marsh
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1885 DL Verse
1889 DL Verse
1895 LD Prose




