

## Catalogue of Texts\*

Lincolnshire					
Auto	r	Title	Date	Туре	Genre
Bealby, Thomas	John	A Daughter of the Fen	1896	LD	Prose
Brogden, Ellet	John	Provincial Words and Expressions Current in Lincolnshire	1866	VARIA	-

<sup>\*\*</sup> References in orange are those already available in the Corpus. The others will be uploaded shortly.

## The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue Last update 18th Oct. 2017

Brown, John	Neddy and Sally, or the Statutes Day, A Lincolnshire Tale.	1841	LD	Verse
Brown, John	Neddy and Sally, or the Statutes Day, A Lincolnshire Tale of Real Life.	1855	LD	Verse
Brown, John	Literae Laureatae	1890	DL	Prose & Verse
Cole, R.E.G.	Glossary of Words Used in South-West Lincolnshire	1886	Varia	Glossary
Fen, G. Manville	Dick o' the Fens	1888	LD	Prose
Fen, G. Manville	A Cure of Souls	1889	LD	Prose
Gilbert, Bernard	Gone to the War and Other Poems in the Lincolnshire Dialect	1915	DL	Verse
Gilbert, Bernard	Rebel Verses	1918	DL	Verse
Gilbert Bernard	Old England	1921	LD	Verse
Gilbert, Bernard	King Lear at Hordle and Other Rural Plays	1922	DL	Drama
Good, Jabez	A Glossary or Collection of Words, Phrases, Place Names, Superstitions, &c., Current in Lincolnshire	1911	Varia	Glossary
Miller, Thomas	Gideon Giles, the Roper	1841	LD	Prose

## The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue Last update 18th Oct. 2017

Miller, Thomas	Our Old Town	1857	LD	Prose
Peacock, Edward	Ralf Skirlaugh, the Lincolnshire Farmer	1870	LD	Prose
Peacock, Edward	John Markenfield	1872	LD	Prose
Peacock, Edward	Mabel Heron	1872	LD	Prose
Peacock, Edward	Glossary of Words Used in the Wapentakes of Manley and Corringham (Lincolnshire) Vol. 1	1889	Varia	Glossary
Peacock, Edward	Glossary of Words Used in the Wapentakes of Manley and Corringham (Lincolnshire) Vol. 2	1889	Varia	Glossary
Peacock, Mabel	Tales and Rhymes in the Lindsey Folk-Speech	1886	DL	Prose
Peacock, Mabel	Taales fra Linkisheere.	1889	DL	Prose & Verse
Peacock, Mabel	Lincolnshire Tales. The Recollections of Eli Twigg.	1897	LD	Prose
Smedley, J. B.	Our Little Ted	1866	DL	Verse
Tennyson, Alfred	The Northern Farmer (Old Style)	1864	DL	Verse
Tennyson, Alfred	The Northern Farmer (New Style)	1870	DL	Verse

## The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue Last update 18th Oct. 2017

Tennyson, Alfred	The Spinster's Sweet-Arts	1885	DL	Verse
Tennyson, Alfred	Owd Rob	1889	DL	Verse
Wills, Samuel	Musings in Moorland and Marsh	1895	LD	Prose